2018– 2019 ESAP Calendar
Eastminster School Age Program will be open Monday through Friday from 1:30-6:30 pm, beginning August 6, 2018 and ending May 23, 2019 with the following exceptions of Teacher Work Days and Holiday Mini Camps.

Monday, August 6	        First Day of School Gwinnett & Dekalb County 

Monday, Sept. 3  	         Labor Day					closed

Thurs. & Fri., Oct. 4th & 5th Dek & Gwi County School Holidays                             open full day**

Monday, Oct 8th                 Dek & Gwi County School Holiday	                open full day**

Wednesday, Oct 24	         Early Release Gwinnett County			**p/u at earlier time

Thursday, Oct. 25              Early Release Gwinnett County			**p/u at earlier	time

Tuesday, Nov 6                  Dek & Gwi County School Holiday                                 open full day**

Mon. – Wed. Nov 19 - 21     Thanksgiving Mini Camp			                $108.00 ($36per day)

Thurs. – Fri. Nov 22 – 23    Thanksgiving Break				   closed

Fri. Dec. 21 – Weds. Jan 2   Christmas Holidays Gwinnett County

Fri . Dec 21                         Christmas Camp Gwinnett County	                 $36.00 ($36 per day)	

Mon. Dec. 24 – Fri. Jan 4     Christmas Holidays Dekalb County

Mon Dec 24 – Wed Dec 26  Christmas Break            			  closed

Dec. 27th, 28th	          New Year’s Camp				$ 72.00 ($36 per day)

Mon & Tues Dec 31 Jan 1      Closed New Year’s Day Holiday		                  closed
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Thurs Jan 2 & 3                     New Year’s Camp	                                             $72.00 ($36 per day)

Fri Jan 4th                            Dekalb County School Holiday                                   open full day**	

Mon. Jan 21	                         MLK Holiday				                  closed

Fri. Feb. 15		          Student Holiday Dek & Gwi County		  open full day**

Mon  Feb. 18                        Student Holiday Dek & Gwi County 		  open full day**

Wed Feb 20                         Early Release Gwinnett County		                **p/u at earlier time

Thurs Feb 21	           Early Release Gwinnett County	                               **p/u at earlier time

Fri March 8                          Student Holiday Dekalb County                     	   open full day**

Fri March 29	           Student Holiday Gwinnett County		   open full day**

Mon April 1 – Fri April 5        Spring Break Mini Camp Dek & Gwi County                $180.00 ($36 per day)

Weds,  May 22nd	            Last Day of School Gwinnett County

Thurs. May 23rd                    Last Day of School Dekalb County
*Denotes open full day with no additional charge*Camp Day = Full Day w/additional charge/Min 5 children to open.
